EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 10-22-2024 at 05:53 am
T & L File: HAN 830 76B 2024-10-22 05-53-33 46597.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 10-22-2024 thru 11-30-2027
Destination - 21B3 —-- UPDATING ! HVCC 176B

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts

Job: 0145 S/O: 9277

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 600 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46817

Accum Total: 35400

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9277-090 46868 10/18/24 600
9277-089 46817 10/10/24 600
9277-088 46791 10/04/24 600
9277-088 46791 10/04/24 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 35,400
DAILY 36,000 600 600 10-25-2024
DAILY 36,600 600 600 11-01-2024
DAILY 37,200 600 600 11-08-2024
LONG RANGE 37,800 600 600 11-15-2024
LONG RANGE 38,400 600 600 11-22-2024
LONG RANGE 39,600 1,200 1,200 11-29-2024
LONG RANGE 41,400 1,800 1,800 12-06-2024
LONG RANGE 43,200 1,800 1,800 12-27-2024
LONG RANGE 44,400 1,200 1,200 01-03-2025 - 600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0381 S/0: 9189

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 20000 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46837
Accum Total: 1144000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-238 46868 10/18/24 20,000
9189-238 46868 10/18/24 32,000
9189-237 46837 10/14/24 20,000
9189-236 46817 10/10/24 22,000

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DATILY 1,144,000

DAILY 1,174,000 30,000 30,000 10-25-2024

DAILY 1,200,000 26,000 26,000 11-01-2024 - 2,000
DAILY 1,224,000 24,000 24,000 11-08-2024

LONG RANGE 1,252,000 28,000 28,000 11-15-2024

LONG RANGE 1,280,000 28,000 28,000 11-22-2024 + 2,000
LONG RANGE 1,308,000 28,000 28,000 11-29-2024

LONG RANGE 1,334,000 26,000 26,000 12-06-2024 - 2,000
LONG RANGE 1,364,000 30,000 30,000 12-27-2024 + 6,000

LONG RANGE 1,390,000 26,000 26,000 01-03-2025 - 46,000

175,800

PREV QTY

1,800

3,494,000

PREV QTY

28,000

26,000

28,000
24,000
72,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: 4ASH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0411 S/O: 7726

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 10-18-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPS5M6H-19E776-AA Production Parts

Job: 6521 S/O: 9324

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024 750
Last ASN QTY 750 03-17-2022 ASN ID: 40785
Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 0
Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0404 S/O: 8932

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024 227,000
Last ASN QTY 2000 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46817

Accum Total: 72000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8932-176 46868 10/18/24 1,000
8932-175 46817 10/10/24 1,000
8932-175 46817 10/10/24 1,000
8932-174 46750 09/26/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 72,000
DAILY 73,000 1,000 1,000 11-01-2024 + 1,000 0
- 1,000 1,000 11/08/24
LONG RANGE 75,000 2,000 2,000 11-15-2024 + 1,000 1,000
LONG RANGE 76,000 1,000 1,000 11-22-2024
LONG RANGE 77,000 1,000 1,000 11-29-2024
- 1,000 1,000 12/06/24
LONG RANGE 79,000 2,000 2,000 12-27-2024 + 1,000 1,000
LONG RANGE 80,000 1,000 1,000 01-03-2025 - 8,000 9,000
LONG RANGE 89,000 9,000 9,000 01-10-2025 + 8,000 1,000
- 1,000 1,000 01/17/25
LONG RANGE 90,000 1,000 1,000 01-31-2025
LONG RANGE 91,000 1,000 1,000 02-07-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)



Cus Part: VP9ASH-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0235 S/O: 9246

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 1000 03-21-2023 ASN ID: 43507
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0414 S/0: 9192

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 5000 04-17-2023 ASN ID: 43776
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: VPBK2H-19D890-AB Production Parts

Job: 0433 S/0: 9201

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 16800 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46817
Accum Total: 846000 WhY |
y is Hanon 600

T&L Accum Total differs: 845,400 < higher than T&L? Shipped 15,600 10/18
NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity BUT Cume up 16,200
Ak hkkkkhk kA hkkkhkhkkhkhkkhhkk Ak kA hkk Ak kkk kK * kK% k% from last week -

Resetting cume to match

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9201-232 46868 10/18/24 2,400

9201-232 46868 10/18/24 13,200

9201-231 46817 10/10/24 16,800

9201-230 46791 10/04/24 9,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
- 12,000
DAILY 846,000 600 600 10-22-2024 + 600
DAILY 862,200 16,200 16,200 10-25-2024 - 6,600
DAILY 873,000 10,800 10,800 11-01-2024 - 12,000
DAILY 883,800 10,800 10,800 11-08-2024 - 7,200
LONG RANGE 903,000 19,200 19,200 11-15-2024 - 2,400
LONG RANGE 940,200 37,200 37,200 11-22-2024 + 18,000
LONG RANGE 971,400 31,200 31,200 11-29-2024 + 12,000
LONG RANGE 996,600 25,200 25,200 12-06-2024 + 6,000
LONG RANGE 1,002,000 5,400 5,400 12-13-2024 + 4,800
LONG RANGE 1,023,600 21,600 21,600 12-27-2024 + 1,200

(only printing the first 10 lines)

4,000

PREV QTY

5,000

PREV QTY

2,488,400

PREV QTY
12,000
0
22,800
22,800
18,000
21,600
19,200
19,200
19,200
600
20,400

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

10/18/24


bob
Callout
Why is Hanon 600 higher than T&L?

bob
Textbox
Shipped 15,600 10/18 BUT Cume up 16,200 from last week - Resetting cume to match


Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0470 S/0: 9069

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 2000 10-16-2024 ASN ID: 46817

Accum Total: 9000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9069-041 46817 10/10/24 2,000

9069-040 46750 09/26/24 2,000

9069-039 46687 09/13/24 1,000

9069-038 46018 05/10/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 9,000
Cus Part: VPFR3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0207 S/O: 8562

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 625 09-01-2022 ASN ID: 41926
Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01 Production Parts

Job: 0050 S/O: 9332

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 26400 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46817
Accum Total: 899200
T&L Accum Total differs: 900,000
NOTE: Using T&L Accum Total Quantity

R IR b I Sb b I S db I Sb b I S b I Sb b S S S S S S b e Sb db S b I Sb 2b I S 3b 4

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-146 46868 10/18/24 5,600
9332-145 46817 10/10/24 26,400
9332-144 46788 10/03/24 25,600
9332-143 46750 09/26/24 23,200

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 900,000

- 17,600
DAILY 919,200 19,200 19,200 10-25-2024 - 8,000
DAILY 925,600 6,400 6,400 11-01-2024 - 16,800
DAILY 954,400 28,800 28,800 11-08-2024 + 1,600
LONG RANGE 988,000 33,600 33,600 11-15-2024 + 7,200
LONG RANGE 1,021,600 33,600 33,600 11-22-2024 + 7,200
LONG RANGE 1,066,400 44,800 44,800 11-29-2024 + 20,000
LONG RANGE 1,086,400 20,000 20,000 12-06-2024 + 5,600
LONG RANGE 1,097,600 11,200 11,200 12-20-2024 + 800

LONG RANGE 1,123,200 25,600 25,600 12-27-2024 - 8,000

24,000

PREV QTY

2,300

PREV QTY

1,974,400

PREV QTY

17,600
27,200
23,200
27,200
26,400
26,400
24,800
14,400
10,400
33,600

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

10/18/24



(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

5100001869

S/O:

(Labor,
08-12-2024 ASN
38400
Location: HVCC 176B
9368-037 46466 08
9368-036 46434 07
9368-035 46395 07
9368-035 46395 07
TOT ORD RELEASE
38,400
39,200 800
40,800 1,600
41,600 800
43,200 1,600
44,000 800
45,600 1,600
46,400 800
47,200 800
48,000 800
10 lines)

Production Parts

9368

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ID: 46466

/01/24
/25/24
/18/24
/18/24

800
1,600
2,400
1,600

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

800
1,600
800
1,600
800
1,600

800
800
800

REQD DATE

11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025

01-31-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025

Cus Part:

VPOASH-19E494-AA

Job: 0454

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY O

Sched Type

5100001869

08-12-2024

TOT ORD

S/O:

RELEASE

Production Parts

6802

Accum Total: O

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

AS OF 10-22-2024

800
800
- 800
+ 1,600
- 800
- 800

+ 1

- 1,600

QTY CHG

123,200
PREV QTY PREV DATE
800 11/08/24
0
1,600
800
1,600
0
800 01/10/25
800 01/24/25
1,600 02/21/25
PREV QTY PREV DATE



Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0413 S/O: 9247

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024

Last ASN QTY O 10-18-2024 Accum Total: 1000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9247-000 46868 10/18/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY L0000
Cus Part: VP8L8H-19E776-BA Production Parts

Job: 0510 S/O: 7649

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 175 04-30-2024 ASN ID: 45932

Accum Total: 175

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7649-096 45932 04/25/24 175
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 175
Cus Part: VPOY9ASH-19E704-CA Production Parts

Job: 0630 S/O: 8233

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 04-30-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

1,000

PREV QTY

175

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: 2GCH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0380 S/O: 5998

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 04-30-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 97BW-19B595-BA Production Parts

Job: 0820 S/O: 7895

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 04-30-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 97BW-19B595-AA Production Parts

Job: 0106 S/O: 7881

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 04-30-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: 93BW-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0056 S/O: 5012

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 04-30-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19B595-AA Production Parts

Job: 0813 S/O: 9158

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024 9,000
Last ASN QTY 5000 04-04-2023 ASN ID: 43692
Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 0
Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024 16,100
Last ASN QTY 700 08-12-2024 ASN ID: 46466

Accum Total: 3500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-045 46466 08/01/24 700
8795-044 46395 07/18/24 700
8795-043 45588 02/16/24 700
8795-042 45385 01/04/24 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
DAILY 3,500
- 700 700 10/25/24
LONG RANGE 4,200 700 700 11-01-2024 + 700 0
- 700 700 11/22/24
LONG RANGE 4,900 700 700 11-29-2024 + 700 0
LONG RANGE 5,600 700 700 01-03-2025 - 700 1,400
LONG RANGE 6,300 700 700 01-10-2025 + 700 0
LONG RANGE 7,000 700 700 01-24-2025 + 700 0
- 700 700 01/31/25
LONG RANGE 7,700 700 700 02-14-2025
LONG RANGE 8,400 700 700 02-28-2025
LONG RANGE 9,100 700 700 03-14-2025
LONG RANGE 9,800 700 700 04-04-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)



Cus Part: F69H-19E776-BA Production Parts

Job: 0631 S/O: 8338

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19B595-BA Production Parts

Job: 0887 S/O: 6976

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E704-BA Production Parts

Job: 0629 S/O: 8232

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPO9DRH-19E562-AA Production Parts

Job: 0473 S/O: 7742

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19E777-HA Production Parts

Job: 0592 S/O: 6979

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPAEBH-19E776-AA Production Parts

Job: 0529 S/O: 9255

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O 08-12-2024 Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 0

Cus Part: VPO9L3H-19E704-DB Production Parts

Job: 0679 S/0: 9023

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 288 08-28-2024 ASN ID: 46577

Accum Total: 576

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9023-022 46577 08/23/24 288
9023-021 46567 08/21/24 144
9023-020 46362 07/12/24 144
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

576

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0579

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 300
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE

5100001869

(Labor,

VPAL3H-19E704-AA

S/O:

06-19-2024 ASN

500

Location:

7980-110
7980-109
7980-109

TOT ORD

HVCC 176B
46199 06
45741 03
45741 03

RELEASE

Production Parts

7980

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ID: 46199

/11/24 300

/15/24 75

/15/24 125

SHIPPED  BAL/DUE
125
125
125

REQD DATE
11-29-2024
03-28-2025

05-16-2025

Cus Part:

Job: 0005

Cus P/O:

Authorized for Finished
Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE
LONG RANGE

LONG RANGE

5100001869

(Labor,

VPDLFH-19D890-BA

S/O:

10-18-2024 ASN

21600

Location:

8772-139
8772-138
8772-137
8772-137

TOT ORD

31,200

HVCC 176B
46868 10
46815 10
46687 09
46687 09

RELEASE

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
3,200

800

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

8772

Material & Overhead/Burden)

ID: 46815

/18/24 800
/10/24 800
/13/24 1,600
/13/24 800
SHIPPED BAL/DUE

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
3,200

800

REQD DATE

10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024

11-29-2024
12-06-2024
01-03-2025
01-10-2025

01-24-2025

AS OF 10-22-2024

+ 1+ 1

AS OF 10-22-2024

+ 800

- 800

- 2,400
+ 2,400
- 800
+ 800

925

PREV DATE

PREV QTY

125 03/14/25

125 04/11/25

40,800

PREV DATE

PREV QTY

800 11/22/24

3,200
800
800 01/17/25



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Production Parts

S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 1500 10-02-2024 ASN ID: 46750
Accum Total: 6000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8657-117 46750 09/26/24 1,500
8657-116 46687 09/13/24 1,500
8657-115 46603 08/29/24 1,500
8657-114 46434 07/25/24 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 6,000
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006

S/O: 8876

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 1000 10-02-2024 ASN ID: 46750
Accum Total: 27000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
8876-103 46750 09/26/24 1,000
8876-102 46715 09/19/24 1,000
8876-101 46687 09/13/24 1,000
8876-100 46603 08/29/24 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 28,000 1,000 1,000 10-25-2024
DAILY 29,000 1,000 1,000 11-01-2024
DAILY 30,000 1,000 1,000 11-08-2024
LONG RANGE 31,000 1,000 1,000 11-15-2024
LONG RANGE 32,000 1,000 1,000 11-29-2024
LONG RANGE 33,000 1,000 1,000 12-06-2024
LONG RANGE 34,000 1,000 1,000 12-27-2024
LONG RANGE 35,000 1,000 1,000 01-03-2025
LONG RANGE 36,000 1,000 1,000 01-10-2025
LONG RANGE 37,000 1,000 1,000 01-17-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)

18,000

PREV QTY

46,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2HOF2S2KO01

Job: 0292

Production Parts

S/0: 9410

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 8400 10-16-2024 ASN ID: 46817
Accum Total: 142800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

9410-048 46817 10/10/24 7,400

9410-048 46817 10/10/24 1,000

9410-047 46788 10/03/24 3,000

9410-047 46788 10/03/24 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
DAILY 147,800 5,000 5,000 11-01-2024
DAILY 151,800 4,000 4,000 11-08-2024
LONG RANGE 156,800 5,000 5,000 11-15-2024
LONG RANGE 159,800 3,000 3,000 11-22-2024
LONG RANGE 160,800 1,000 1,000 12-20-2024 - 1,000
LONG RANGE 164,800 4,000 4,000 12-27-2024 - 5,000
LONG RANGE 172,800 8,000 8,000 01-03-2025 + 8,000
LONG RANGE 173,800 1,000 1,000 01-10-2025 - 1,000
LONG RANGE 175,800 2,000 2,000 01-17-2025 - 1,000
LONG RANGE 178,800 3,000 3,000 01-24-2025 + 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1701 Production Parts
Job: 0325 S/0O: 9437
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden) AS OF 10-22-2024
Last ASN QTY 4500 10-18-2024 ASN ID: 46817
Accum Total: 117100
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9437-016 46868 10/18/24 9,000
9437-015 46817 10/10/24 4,500
9437-014 46466 08/01/24 50
9437-014 46466 08/01/24 2,950
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE QTY CHG
- 15,000
6,000
DAILY 141,850 24,750 24,750 10-22-2024 + 24,750
DAILY 147,100 5,250 5,250 10-25-2024
DAILY 147,850 750 750 11-01-2024 + 750
LONG RANGE 150,100 2,250 2,250 11-15-2024 - 750
LONG RANGE 158, 350 8,250 8,250 11-22-2024 + 2,250
LONG RANGE 162,100 3,750 3,750 11-29-2024 + 750
LONG RANGE 163,600 1,500 1,500 12-06-2024 - 1,500
LONG RANGE 170,350 6,750 6,750 12-13-2024
LONG RANGE 172,600 2,250 2,250 12-20-2024 - 750
LONG RANGE 178,600 6,000 6,000 12-27-2024

(only printing the first 10 lines)

180,700

PREV QTY

2,000
9,000

2,000
3,000
2,000

120,850

PREV QTY
15,000
6,000

0

0
3,000
6,000
3,000
3,000

3,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

10/15/24
10/18/24



